
P R O D U C T  D ATA  S H E E T

MEDIQFIRSTAID.COM

12 FELLOWSHIP ROAD, GNANGARA, 
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6077, AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA: 1300 633 471 (1300 MED IQ1) 
NEW ZEALAND: 0800 633 471 (0800 MED IQ1)

SIZE:  

220 x 140 x 80mm 
( W x H x D )

COUNT: 

1 Persons Kit

SOLD AS: 

Each

COLOUR:  

Blue 

PIECES:   

77  
( Contents Below ) 

1

Combine Dressing Sterile, 20 X 20cm

Cotton Balls

Disposable Nitrile Gloves, (1pair)

Dressing Forceps Plastic, 11cm

Eye Pad Sterile

1

60

2

1

4

Eye Wash Solution Bottle With Eye cap, 250ml

Eye Wash Solution, 20ml Ampoule

Fabric Dressing Strip, 75mm X 1m

Wound Closure Strips, 3 X 75mm, 5pcs/Sheet

1

2

1

5

CONTENTS & QUANTITY

*All contents maybe subject to change

EYE INCIDENT  
READY MODULE DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER: FAME

KIT OVERVIEW:

• Practical and functional in stressful injury situations.

• Easily identified module.

• Contains content specific to eye injuries.
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